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NC/ND/NEseries

NE-52

NC-10 NC-15 NC-25 NC-50

Blower power

Heater power

Power supply standard

°C

L(kg)

kW

kVA

kVA

kW

kW

kg

mm

150

405 x 440 x 657

8 (5)

1.2

--20

150

16.7 (10)

1.25

1.2

0.05

575 x 399 x 914

35

17

20--40

150

25 (15)

1.65

1.6

0.05

575 x 399 x 984

40

40--80

150

42 (25)

2.48

2.4

0.08

20A-3P plug with protective ground

655 x 434 x 1,057

50

80--140

150

85 (50)

3.7

3.6

0.1

812 x 498 x 1,286

65

0.028 / 0.035

1.228 / 1.235

1.25 / 1.26

1.39 / 1.34 1.79 / 1.74 2.70 / 2.64 3.98 / 3.91

200 / 220V   50 / 60Hz  3ø

200 / 220V   50 / 60Hz  3ø

Compatible molding machines

Max. working temperature

Loading capacity

Max. working temperature

Loading capacity

Power

Power plug

Outer dimensions (WxDxH)

Weight

Outer dimensions (WxDxH)

Weight

tf

L(kg)

kW

kW

kW

mm

kg

°C

Power consumption

Total electric capacity (50/60Hz)

Blower power

Heater power

Power supply standard

Power

Power consumption

Total electric capacity (50/60Hz)

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
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NC/ND/NEseries

--20

150

16.7 (10)

1.25

1.2

0.05

670 x 460 x 1,198

45

20--40

150

25 (15)

1.65

1.6

0.05

670 x 460 x 1,268

50

40--80

150

42 (25)

2.48

2.4

0.08

20A-3P plug with protective ground 30A-3P plug
with protective ground

740 x 460 x 1,349

65

80---140

150

85 (50)

3.7

3.6

0.1

890 x 538 x 1,607

85

140--200

150

125 (75)

5.0

4.8

0.2

920 x 700 x 1,776

150

200--250

150

170 (100)

7.4

7.2

0.2

990 x 750 x 1,885

170

250--450

150

250 (150)

9.8

9.6

0.2

Special arrangement

1,050 x 850 x 2,040

200

150

830 (500)

29.55

28.8

0.75

1,950 x 1,350 x 2,650

150

830 (500)

29.55

28.8

0.75

2,550 x 1,750 x 2,900

150

500 (300)

18.03

17.28

0.75

1,750 x 1,130 x 2,320

150

500 (300)

18.03

17.28

0.75

2,250 x 1,540 x 2,390

1.39 / 1.34 1.79 / 1.74 2.70 / 2.64

19.25 / 19.2119.25 / 19.21 31.11 / 31.0731.11 / 31.07

3.98 / 3.91 5.44 / 5.32 7.84 / 7.72 10.24 / 10.12

ND-10 ND-15 ND-25 ND-50 ND-75 ND-100ND-150

ND-300 ND-300S ND-500 ND-500S

200 / 220V   50 / 60Hz  3ø

200 / 220V   50 / 60Hz  3ø

mm

Build-to-orderBuild-to-order Build-to-order Build-to-order

Exhaust filter (option)
W4 W3

d1
d1

W2

W1 D1

D
2

H
3

H
1

H
2

W1 D1

H
2

H
1

D
3

D
4

ND-300S ND-500S
W1
D1
H1
H2
d1

ND-300 ND-500
W1
W2
W3
W4
D1
D2
D3
D4
H1
H2

d1
H3

2,250
450
600

1,005
1,540

230
780
490

2,390
480

916
690

2,250
450
700

1,195
1,750

230
970
500

2,900
510

1,085
1,060

1,750
1,130
2,320

410
916

1,950
1,350
2,650

410
1,085

Unit: mm

Exhaust filter (option)

ND-300 -- ND-500 dimensions

Blower power

Heater power

Power supply standard

Power supply standard

kVA

Compatible molding machines

Max. working temperature

Compatible molding machines

Max. working temperature

Loading capacity

Power

Power plug

Outer dimensions (WxDxH)

Outer dimensions (WxDxH)

Weight

tf

L(kg)

kW

kW

kW

mm

kg

°C

kVA

tf

L(kg)

kW

kW

°C

Power consumption

Total electric capacity (50/60Hz)

Blower power

Heater power

Power

Power consumption

Total electric capacity (50/60Hz)

Training by a “licensed operator” is required by law to use dryers of 10 kW or higher power consumption and 1 m3 or more loading capacity in Japan.
Verify laws and codes in the planned place of installation. 
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
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